
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 71 Mileage: 71

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Grove (South) 0.0 0.0 R Grove (South) 0.0
0.0 > Vine St 0.3 0.0 > Vine St 0.3
0.3 R Mill St 0.9 0.3 R Mill St 0.9
1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8
10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6
10.6 L  Dry Creek, Regroup 1.4 10.6 L  Dry Creek, Regroup 1.4
12.0 R Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 12.0 R Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2
17.1 > S Cloverdale Blvd 1.5 17.1 > S Cloverdale Blvd 1.5
18.6 L S Franklin St 0.6 18.6 L S Franklin St 0.6
19.2 R W 2nd St 0.3 19.2 R W 2nd St 0.3
19.4 L N Cloverdale Blvd 0.1 19.4 L N Cloverdale Blvd 0.1
19.5  **Coffee at Plank** 0.1 19.5  **Coffee at Plank** 0.1
19.6 R N East St 0.1 19.6 R N East St 0.1
19.8 L E 1st St 1.0 19.8 L E 1st St 1.0
20.8 L Crocker Rd 0.1 20.8 L Crocker Rd 0.1
20.8 > River Rd 0.9 20.8 > River Rd 0.9
21.8 R Geysers Rd 13.0 21.8 R Geysers Rd 13.0
34.8 L Geysers Resort Rd 0.3 34.8 L Geysers Resort Rd 0.3
35.0 L Regroup & return 0.3 35.0 L Regroup & return 0.3
35.3 R Geysers Rd 13.0 35.3 R Geysers Rd 13.0
48.2 > River Rd 1.0 48.2 > River Rd 1.0
49.2 R Crocker Rd 0.8 49.2 R Crocker Rd 0.8
50.0 L Asti Rd 6.6 50.0 L Asti Rd 6.6
56.7 > Geyserville Ave 11.2 56.7 > Geyserville Ave 11.2
67.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 0.0 67.8 L Lytton Springs Rd 0.0
67.9 R Healdsburg Ave 1.8 67.9 R Healdsburg Ave 1.8
69.7 R Grove St 1.7 69.7 R Grove St 1.7
71.4 E End of route 71.4 E End of route
Led by david fitch—228-9705 Led by david fitch—228-9705
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947210 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3947210

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Geysers out and back 'B' pace
Healdsburg City Hall

Geysers out and back 'B' pace
Healdsburg City Hall


